
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

School Calendar 2021/2022 
 

School will open on Monday 30th August 2021 
 

 
HALLOWEEN MID-TERM BREAK 

 

Monday 25th October - Friday 29th October 2021 (inclusive) 
 

 
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

 

Thursday 23rd December 2021 – Wednesday 5th January 2022 (inclusive) 
*School will close on Wednesday 22nd December 2021 @12.00pm 

 
 
 

MID TERM BREAK 
 

Thursday 24th & Friday 25th February 2022 (inclusive) 

 

 

ST. PATRICK’S DAY 
 

School will be closed on Thursday 17th March 2022 
 

 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 

 

Monday 11th April – Friday 22nd April 2022 (inclusive)  

*School will close on Friday 8th April 2022 @ 12.00pm 

 
 

 
MAY BANK HOLIDAY 

 

School will be closed on Monday 2nd May 2022 
 
 
 

 
JUNE BANK HOLIDAY 

 

School will be closed on Friday 3rd, Monday 6th & Tuesday 7th June 2022 
 

 
 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 
 

School will close on Friday 24th June 2022 @ 12.00pm 


